PacneuaTatb

Model No.3601B ROUTER 12MM

N

~

Model No.3601B ROUTER 12MM

ApTuUuKYN

HeTanwu

OnucaHUe

3amMeHa

KonnmuyecTBO

New/Old

[Mpopdaxwu

3aKynka

MfpumMmeydyaHUe

a BuHT M5X14 on A
001 M216-1  1pAG301,/3601B/ 2
3apHa9 KpblWK a
002 284042-4 Kopnyca 1
OBUICaTen
_ Kopnyc
003 285016-8 NoAaWMNHMEKa 45 1
004 411372-2 geTane.b 1
B Pe3dnHoBas
005 263002-9 WA UNbLKaAZHA4 1
Kopnyc
006-1 159246-6 OBUIrCaTend B 1
c6o0pe 3601B
B LleTkopoepxaTenhb
C10 643653-8 155713 5 GA7000 2
_ BUHT dnukcaumnmmu
C20 913206-0 M5X8 2012 2
D10 INC. 5
3 B YronbHb e WeTKM
007-1 181044-0 |25 (24 1
Konnmayok
008 643650-4 WweTKOOLEPX—N4a 6.5 2 *
13.5
Konnmavok
008-1 6436504 LeTKOOEePX—Nn4a 65 0] 2
13.5
009-1 341381-6 geTane.b 1
_ CtTaTopBCboOpe
010C._ 5230359 290V 1 *
[Ny XxXou
C10 654020-2 MONKCHEB MU 2 *
HaKOH®eUYHMUEK
C20 654502-4 CoepguHMUTenNnb 2 *
010CH1 528371-8 FIELD ASS’Y 220V S 1
[Ny XxXon
C10 654020-2 MONKCHBLB MU 2
HaKOHEeUYHMUEK
C20 654502-4 CoepumHMNTeEenNb 2

011-1 211068-3 [MTopwunHMKMK 6200LB 1
_ _ M3onauMOHHAaHd

012-3 681635-2 wawuwba ona HM1200/ 1

013-1 911280-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X55 2

014C1 513304-6 PoTtTop B cb6bope 220V 1
D10 INC. 11,12,15

a KpbnhbyaTKalTb

015 241621-1 0N s 3601B 1

016 253748-5 [fnockagagawamnoba 12 2
B B KpoHWTewnH

017-1 3162966 MOTOD a 1

a BuHT M5X25 K
018 M1241-2  1pAG301,/2708,/9401/ 4
019-1 211129-9 MopwuunHKUK 12/32 1
B dPukcaTop
020 285612-2 NooWUNHWKaA 1
a BuHT M5X14 o n A
021 M216-1  1pAG301,/3601B/ 2
LlaHroBb #

022 763601-2 MaTpPOH 12 MM.K 1

3600B/

023 183382-6 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 41 *
_ _ PykoaTtTka B

023-1 181148-8 c6ope S 1
D10 INC. 41
_ _ Bk nioyaTtensb

024-1 651028-7  |\ipAH2-35 K 1806B/ 1 *
: _ BeknwoyaTtensb

024-2 6510180 | ipAHR2-3S HK1820L/ S 1

_ Ycununrtens
026A 682503-2 |\ 260 8-90 kK 9029S/ 1
Kabenbsb
027V_ 666071-3 mMmnacTWKOBB UK 1.00- 1
2-50
B BuUHT M5X20 o n A
028 911233-1  |11R1000C/5016/ 4
_ BunuHT M4x28 Kk
029 9M1193-9 1y p3125,/1100/1125/ 2
030-1 911133-5 BuHT M4X18 kK 1911B 2
B HDepxaTens
031A. 6870011 Kabena ona BO4550/ |
_ BunuHT M4X6
032 911103-4 | 8058/1.C1230/2412N/ 1
_ CTonopHas=s
033 342290-2 NAnacTuHa 1
034 8150356 NAME PLATE 3601B 1
035-2 316297-4 geTanesb 1 *
3 B OcHOBaHWe B
035-3 317954-7 c6o0pe < 1
B Pyuyka-

036 271213-2 DEerynsTop 52 1

037 911207-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10 4
_ Bont-6apawek

038 924326-5 M6X20 1
B KoMmnpeccuMWOHHas

039 231005-1 TPDYXUHZ 7T 1

[lmnacTwWHa

040 411023-7 OcCHOBAHMWA ond 1

3601B

041 183382-6 HANDLE SET 1 *
D10 INC. 23 *
_ _ PykoaTka B

041-1 181148-8 c6ope S 1
D10 INC. 23

B Opes3zapnaga nas3os

400B_ 793126-2 BepTUKANbHEAS 1 *

400B1 D-18873 STRAIGHT BIT 8X8 < 1

3aXuUuMHas«a

401 763801-4 BTYNKa®6MM. K 1

3612C/
3aXMUMHas«a
402 763804-8 BTYNKas8gmMm 1
(MeTp.)
_ _ [@aeYHbBIW KNty 21
403-1 781029-2 00 s 3600B 1
3 _ [@aeyYHb W KNnwy 23
404-1 781012-9 07 s 36008 1
_ Bont-6apawek

405 924326-5 M6X20 1
B KoMmnpeccuMWOHHas

406 231005-1 TPDYXUHZ 7T 1
_ [MfapannenbHBbBH

407 3120394 VoD 1

408 256902-0 CTepxXeHb 10-180 1
B HanpaBnsawwasf

409 323018-7 BTYNKa 16 1
_ Bont-6apawek

410 924316-8 M6X15 1
B llambal poBepahté

411 942151-2 "\ 9400B/2412N/ 1
B fnockaawawnbaetb

412 941151-9 0N s HR3000C/ 1

414 312038-6 geTanesb 1
B [flnockaawawnbahob

415 941151-9 0 s HR3000C/ 2

416-1 924346-9 WING BOLT M6X30 2
_ Wlamb6al poBepahtb
417 942151-2 |\ 9400B/2412N/ 2
418-1 2518794 BuHT M10x65 1
419 163263-0 Ponwuk 1
420 257008-7 Konbuyuo 10 1
421 3424271 geTanesb 1
_ CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT

422 923211-9 M5X12 1
_ BapawkoBasd

423 934201-7 FalKaM5 1
B llamb6bal poBepahb

424 942101-7 1" " 1100/3708F/ 1
_ BuHT M4X10 o n A

425 MMTI3-1 1,51013/1911B/ 1

426 163299-9 [ MOKMUM WNAHT 1
B [TapannenbHBbB MK

500 123029-0 ynoop 1
D10 INC. 405-408

_ HanpaBnsawwasf

501 1223431 DONTUKOBA S 1
D10 INC. 410-412,414-424

900 6881086 geTane.b 1

907 6627501 POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-3- 1

0.3

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 8/10/2020




